FXXCMP
FXXRES-ASBCLD
FXXRES-ASBDIV
FXXRES-ASBEAG
FXXRES-ASBRSE
FXXRES-ASBRSH
FXXRES-ASBROC
FXXRES-ASBRSG
FXXRES-ASBSSN
FXXRES-ASBABD
FXXRES-ASBRLG
FXXREDS-ASBRRP
FXXRES-ASBRWC

FXXRES-ASBRNS

FXXRES-ASBREC
FXXRES-ASBRFP

FXXCMP

info

FXXRES-ASBSSN

info

Computer Maintenance Student

Additional Club Funding

Diversity Conference Funding

Additional ESC Club Funding

Student Enhancement Fund

Board Assistant- Multicultural Center Renovation
Outdoor Center Trip Leader Training

Board Assistant- Academic Shared Governance
Student Senate

Challenge Program Training

Legal Services For Students

Univ Housing REP & Advocacy Initiative

WIRC Advocacy & Peer Support

NASPA Regional Conference
Ethnic Studies Conference
Western Food Pantry

Grant
Began
(FY)

20-
20-
20-

20-
20-
20-

20-
20-
20-

20-
20-
20-

Computer Maintenance Student

Grant
Ends
(FY)
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2020

2018
2018
2020

Student Senate

20--2018

20- - 2018



FXXRES-ASBRNS

info

FXXRES-ASBREC

info

FXXRES-ASBRLG

info

FXXRES-ASBRRP

info

NASPA Conference

Ethnic Studies Conference

Legal Student Services

Univ Housing REP & Advocacy Initiative

20- - 2018

20- - 2018

20- - 2018

20- - 2018



